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AUTO WHEELS

WCEGA PLAZA NO 1 BUKIT BATOK CRESCENT

BOZ2-40 SINGAPORE 658064

ATTN: AXA INSURANCE

ESTIMATION

DESCRIPTION

PARTS _
REARBUMPER Pepony”
REAR BUMPER CLIPS A% < °

LH REAR BUMPER RETAINER ¥ _

LH REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR ¥
REAR BUMPER DIFFUSER &
REAR REINFORCEMENT £ -
END PANEL

S/NET
REVERSE SENSOR 5L

LABOUR

MOTORWORKS PTE LTD

DATE:

VEHICLE NO:

MODEL:

YEAR:

ACCIDENT DATE:
TYPE OF CLAIM:

CLAIM ADVISOR:
EMAIL: louisongautowheelsi@yahoo.com

ary
1
10
1
1
1
1
1
TOTAL:
DISCOUNT 20%:
1

LABOUR FOR FACILITATE REPAIR - REAR
TO RESPRAY AFFECTED AREAS - REAR BUMPER
TO RESPRAY AFFECTED AREAS - END PANEL

RUST PROOFING

SUNDARIES W

30/1/2019
SLK5260H
MAZDA 3
2017
30/1/2019
TP CLAIM

LOUIS ONG (91928963

LIST PRICE

s 879.40

5 30.00

3 66.50

S 188 .60

5 435.10

5 356.70
REPAIR

5 1,956.30

s 391.26

s 1,565.04

PRICE

s 220.00

s 220.00

PRICE

s gpe (OO

5 30800 20

5 250,00 X

s 80,00 X<

5 50.00 X



AUTO WHEELS

'WCEGA PLAZA NO 1 BLKIT BATOK CRESCENT

#02-40 SINGAPORE 658064

ATTN: AXA INSURANCE

ESTIMATION

MOTORWORKS PTE LTD
DATE: 30/1/2019
VEHICLE NO: SLK5260H
MODEL: MAZDA 3
YEAR: 2017
ACCIDENT DATE: 30/1/2019
TYPE OF CLAIM: TP CLAIM

CLAIM ADVISOR:

LOUIS ONG (91928963)

EMAIL: louisongautowheels@yahoo.com

TO REMOVE AND REFIT REAR TRIM FOR FACILITATE REPAIR 7(

TO REMOVE AND REFIT REVERSE SENSOR

TO CHECK AND RECONNECT ALL NECESSARY WIRING

3 zsu.nu,?
'ﬁ' 5 00 o
5 }ﬂx
TOTAL: § 1,880.00
TOTAL: § 3,665.04
7%GST: § 256.55
5 3,921.59
Wl
H‘f C)wfwlﬁ L
it ¥ 7
2 dop
mzue}l‘t @oi¢s
N “‘ﬁmv

Pasey



Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

From: Louis Ong <louisongautowheels@yahoo.com>

Sent: Tuesday, 30 April 2019 B:00 PM

To: Poh Kin (LKKAuUto)

Ce: Admin A

Subject: Re: Accident involved with vehicle SLK5260H and SLE4133E(TP) on 30/01/2019
along Irrawaddy Road *** LKK REF: CC4/ASM19002065/fa3

Attachments: LOA pdf; LOD.pdf; LTA SEARCH.pdf; TAX INVOICE.PDF

Hi Poh Kin,

The above attachment are our LOD, tax invoice, LOA and LTA search fee.

Breakdown:
1 Cost of Repair (5300 + 7% GST) 5% 321.00
2. Loss of Use (5120 x 2 COR days) 55 240.00
3. Third Party Insurer Enquiry Fee ($7.00 + 7% GST) 55 71.45
Total S5 568.45

Please check and reveri.
Thanks

Auto Wheels Motorworks PTE LTD
Louis Ong
91928963

On Tuesday, 30 April 2019, 11:55:42 am GMT+8, Poh Kin (LKKAuto) <pohkin @ Ikkauto.com: wrote:
WITHOUT PREJUDICE

SAVE AS TO COSTS

Our Ref: CC4/ASM19002065/R1fa3
Your Ref: SLK 5260H

Dear Louls,
We refer to above matter,

Please be informed that basing on the accident statements submitted by both parties, the liability is clear / under
BOLA (subject to BOLA guldeline sattlement) and shall proceed with direct settlement for the above mentioned case,

Please note that this e-mail is on without prejudice basis which does not amount to an authorisation of repair to your
client's vehicle,

The final repair cost is subjected to the consistency of the damages according to the nature of the accidant.



Poh Kin !LHKAH‘I.‘D}

From: Louis Ong <louisongautowheels@yahoo.com>
Sent: Thursday, 2 May 2019 1:47 PM

To: Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

Ce: Admin A

Subject: RE: Accident involved with vehicle SLK5260H and SLE4133E(TF)
Categories: clear

Hi Poh Kim.

We accept the offer.

Please forwards us the DV.

Thanks

Auto Wheels Motorworks PTE LTD

Louis Ong

91928963

On Thu, 2 May 2019 at 13:45, Poh Kin (LKKAuto)
<pohkini@lkkauto.com> wrote:

WITHOUT PREJUDICE
SAVE AS TO COSTS

Our Ref: CC4/ASM19002065/R1fa3
Your Ref: SLK 5260H

Dear Louis,
We refer 1o above matter and your letter of demand.

Towards an amicable settlement and without admission of liability to our Insured’s part, we offer settlement
at global sum of $440.00(all in) on this matter.

kindly confirm acceptance.

Your prompt replyv will be very much appreciated.

“Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter ls purely on a without prejudice basis with the
sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of
linbility, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by cither party that will materially
affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafier, by the negotiation
terms/setilement.”



Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

From: Pah Kin [LKKAuto)

Sent: Thursday, 2 May 2019 1:45 PM

To: Louis Ong

Cc: Admin A

Subject: RE: Accident involved with vehicle SLK5260H and SLE4133E(TP) on 30/01/2019
along Irrawaddy Road *** LKK REF: CC4/ASM19002065/fa3

Importance: High

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

SAVE AS TO COSTS

Our Ref: CC4/ASM19002065/R1fa3
Your Ref: SLK 5260H

Dear Louis,
We refer to above matter and your letter of demand.

Towards an amicable settlement and without admission of liability to our Insured’s part, we offer
settlement at global sum of $440.00(all in) on this matter.

kindly confirm acceptance.

Your prompt reply will be very much appreciated.

"Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sale
intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability,
whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settiement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subseguently produced by either party that will materially
affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party Is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation
terms/settlement.”

Best Regards,
Poh Kin, Chong (Mr) | Case Handler
LEK Auto Consultanis Pte Lid

Phone: 6841-2132 | email: pohkin@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Payva Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(4080933)

(74 7 SN N

RER == Shve bhe Earth Prnt only when necessary

This e-mall contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole usa of ths intended recipient. Use or distribution by an
unintandad reciplent is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe thal you received this e-mail in error, please do not
read this e-mail or any atteched items. Please delale the e-mail and all attachments, including any coples thereof, and infarm the
sender that you have deleted the e-mall, all attachments and any coples thereof. Thank you.



1im Portal hitps://vp.smartclaims axa com sg/claim-portal/himlindex-vendor-

English {default) ~ LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTELTD (TP) =

" SERVICE REQUESTS MESSAGES CLAIMS

« Please proceed DS with quantum as proposed

Type © Question

Message

il 1 252019, 1:42 pr



aim Portal

SERVICE REQUESTS

hitps://vp.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/claim-portal/html/index-vendor-

English (default) = LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTELTD (TP) =

MESSAGES CLAIMS

« <S9MO1CHW> |A Mandate uploaded

Type

Message

of |

© Question

Dear Peter, Liability: Insured driver collided into the rear of third
party vehicle. Liability is down against our insured. We did
clarify with OID (Mr Philip) nature of the accident and he is
agree to settle, aware that NCD (if any) Is affected. Immediate
Advice (with mandate) have been uploaded in SMART CLAIM.
We hereby seek your approval to offer Third Party repairer M/s
"Auto Wheels Motorworks Pte Ltd" is as follows: -
1)COR(w/gst) : $321.00 + 2) Loss of Use (2daysx$60.00):
£120.00 +3) LTA: 7.45 = Total: $448.45. **02days
recommendation for repair. **All the relevant documents had
been uploaded in SMART CLAIM, For your approval please.

PohKin - 01/05/201%

1/52019, 11:26 a
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Immediate Advice
To : AXA Insurance Pte Ltd Date: 1/5/2019
Survey Details:
Date of loss 30-Jan-19
Date of appointment 31-Jan-19
Date of survey 1-Mar-19
Location of survey AUTO WHEELS MOTORWORKS PTE LTD

Vehicle Details:

Claim Type: THIRD PARTY CLAIM

Vehicle number SLKS280H

Make and Model MAZDA3 4-DOOR SEDAN 1.5L 6EAT

Date of registration 19-Jan-17

Parf Rebate

Market Value 5 62.000.00

Parf Rebate 5 48,655.00

MNett Loss 5 13,345.00

ir il

[Initial Estimate | 3,665.04 |
Proposed/Revised repair cost:

Parts 5

Check items [estimate) 5 -

Labour s 360.00

Total (I/8/1) 5 300.00

Lump Sum(if applicable) 5

[Number of days for repair | 2 days |




574 74

ARA R Puiw Company Ruglstration Mo 199007 1I8R

S0 AVE L ME-28 PAVA DR ISDUSTREA L PARK, SINGCAFORE MR9L) TEL @ i68) G255 1 FAX ¢ (1S ) GI5-0018

Remarks:

Mandate:
Liability(TP) 100%|BOLA 27
Proposed repair cost 5 321.00 [(5300.00 +7%gst)
Loss of use 5 120.00 |(560.00 x 2 days)
Loss of rental 5
Loss of income S -
LTA search fees 5 7.45
Others S -
Proposed Total 5 448.45




AUTO WHEELS

30™ APRIL 2019

AMA INSURANCE

We refer to the above case.

We are instructed by our client to file claim for the damages against your insured.

Our client has suffered loss and damage as a result of your Insured’s negligence in the
driving of vehicle No. SLK5260H.

We quantify our client’s claim as follows:

1. Costof Repair (5300 + 7% GST) 55 321.00
2. Lossof Use (5120 x 2 COR days) 55 240.00
3.  Third Party Insurer Engquiry Fee L1 7.45
[57.00 + 7% G5T)
Total S5 568.45

We hereby append the following relevant documents for your perusal:

L Repair Bill Tax Invoice
Il Third Party Insurer Enquiry Tax Invoice

Please let us know within the next 7 days from the receipt of this letter, whether you are
prepared to accept all the above amount.

Best regards,

Louis Ong

Motor Claims Officer

Auto Wheels Motorworks PTE LTD

Tel 19192 8963

Emall :louisongautowheels@yahoo.com



&1 URIAVE L #0125 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62863561 FAX : (D55) 62503315

08 APRIL 2018

RAZINAH BEGUM BINTI O K MOHAMED HANIFFA
118 KENG LEE ROAD '
#07-01

SINGAPORE 308404

Dear Sir/lMadam,

OUR REF : CC4/ASM19002065/R1fa3

YOUR REF :SLE 4133E

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLE 4133E AND SLK 5260H ALONG / AT NOVENA AREA
ON 30/01/2019 '

We refer lo the above subject malter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster
appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Lid to deal with the third party claim
against your policy.

We have received a claim from AUTO WHEELS MOTORWORKS PTE LTD. acting on
behalf of the owner of SLK 5260H against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report, accident scenario, it was reporied that your vehicle had
rear-ended the Third Party vehicle SLK 5260H. As such, liability is down against us.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the
claim against your paolicy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according
to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your
policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your
own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this letter,

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the
following to pohkin@lkkauto.com within 7 days from the date of this letter_if not
provided at AXA's reporting centre The list below is not all inclusive and further
document may be required:

« Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence
and status (if any)

Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)

Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)

Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
Video footage of accident (if any)

Statement and/or police report from Independent witness(es) (if any)



s BRA & Pre [id

51 UBEAYE 1, 800-25 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE J08933 TEL : (065) 62363561 FAX ; (063) 61564515

« |f you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third
Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the
status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with
any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or
seftlement without AXA's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any
claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised
driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep
you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6256 3561 or email us
at pohkin@Ikkauto.com

Please guote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more
affectively.

Yours sincerely,

Poh Kin, Chong
Case Handler

DID: 6841 2132
FAX: 6741 4108

Email: pohkin@|kkauto com

c.c. AXA Insurance Pte Lid (AXA)
(Motor Claims Dept)



NO. I BUHTBAT‘DK CRESCENT #5740 WCEGA PLAZA SINGAPURF 558&64 |
LETTER OF AUTHORITY

IWe, WONG YUT SUN , owner of __SLK5260H -_(vehicle no.)
hersby authorize AUTO WHEELS MOTORWORKS PTE LTD to act on myfour behalf with
respect to mylour claim for repair costs and/or rental andlor loss of use for my vehicle no.

SLK5260H that was damage pursuant to the accident which occurred

on___30/01/2019 at/along__ IRRAWADDY ROAD
involving with the vehicle no. ___ SLE4133E

I'We further authorize AUTO WHEELS MOTORWORKS PTE LTD to have full discretion to
Settle my/our above mentioned claim in a manner that they deem fit and to sign any discharge
voucher or receive any payment an my/our behalf further to the settlement of my/our ciaim with
payment cheque/s being made in favour of AUTO WHEELS MOTORWORKS PTE LTD.

IAWe further acknowledge that any settiement that AUTO WHEELS MOTORWORKS PTE LTD
may reach on my/our behalf is on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis

insofar as the driver / owner [ insurers of all vehicle/s Is concarmed.

Date: 30/01/2018
Name: WONG YUT SUN
Company stamp / NRIC No: S18233562

Signature of claimant:




AXA THIRD PARTY DIRECT SETTLEMENT

| wenice vo: CSLESE  (ined vah) |
BiK S0 (TP wh| Model: ey
L AL A
Aepair Evtrmate H 3}1?;[ L3
Finaf Repasr Cait R - e (R0 = Mbgati
bl s 1 ks 2 deysat5 eooc per day
Rewta (il syl 5 Wl dayi at 5 per tay
| LTA T GIA Searin @ ee ) a8
[ O r =
i — mi -
| Fimal Sevcivmant Sum | global fuh) I 4 440.00
Payee Nome | S Wsels boreesre Pie Lig e
1 Third Party Workvhop GIA Reginternd? | ] TES [ J]  NO [Ny odfcaie beivei
Al For Man GIA Re gilered Workihog: Agreed Latliy _ 1o %)
L] For GIA Registe red Workshop BOLA Applcable Yeif Mo BOLA Seenano Mo,
BOY)A sk Wy — Agsmsied Loy [*]; %)
* dggmined [ abiliny o be Nlied only far chair colbipns ang for coses wherg BOLA oy nal oppiv.
Remaiiy
NOTE:

1. PLEASE EXPRESSLY RESERVE YOUR CLIENT S RIGHTS IF 50 REQLUIRED IN THIS SETTLEMENT DOCUMENT.

2 THIS SETTLEMENT 15 ON A WITHOUT PREJUDICE BASIS AND SHOULD NOT CONSTRUED AS AN ADMISSION OF
LIABRITY O AXA AND THEIR CLIENT/TORTFEASOR iN ANY MANNER WHATSOEVER.

1 AXARESCAVES THEIR RIGHTS UNDER THE POLICY TEAMS & CONDITIONS AS WELL AS THEIR RIGHTS IN LAW.

Only apolicable b rental clain - All document are to be submitted with this settiement confirmation. In the event remtal
#grement | invoices are not received within 7 doys of this signed confirmation, we will automatically revert 1o loss of use daim
per the NipMA ranes

We/) confumed that this 16 2 fell and final settiement that we ang or our chent have had/has agamat you [AXA and thelr
polirysaider/authorises drive ftortfeasor] for saes [past/preventfuture | arising rom thiy sccident

st oon Uheie Bebrall i et acmdent

UENwo. 2
226835
/@r e8) > b’
Sgnanure of workahop ieprecenta tve [ " Sgnature of Witnes / Warkshop stamp [if applicable) -_
Wameof Reoresentatve | o)t Uw‘j Hame of Witnese: T Tl 0
Date

v3[o3 (3019 oate (3 os|ely

w@\

Signature of AXA™S surveyo

Name ol ALA" wirveyor .
oate 3 |graly e
'Thmuﬂmﬂthhdmlmrlunhim
damages only. All personal injuries and damages
arising wu:’fmm are excluded from the ambit
XA Lovguranne Pl L (Corspeny Rey, Yo 1990013 1IM) and application of this docu i
B Shearrion Wity §34-01 A3 Townr Singapors 008811 mant.

Ao Cuntrmer Contre #01-21/12
Teleghone. +i5 GRG0 4880 - axacomoag




AUTO WHEELS MOTORWORKS PTE LTD

Mo 1 BUKIT BATOK CRESCENT
K02-40 WCEGA PLAZA
SINGAPORE 658064
involce Date Tel B Fax: E795 4101
TAX INVOICE 29 Apr 2019
Irnvolce Number
AXA INSURANCE PTELTD {NV-038587
Reference
MAZDA 3 - SLK 5260 H
UEN [ GST Reg. No.
101226866H
Doscriptian Quantity Unit Price Tax Amount 5G0
PART BY PART REPAIR FOR SLE 5260 H 1.00 300.00 ™ 300.00
Subtotal 300.00
TOTAL SALES GST ™% 21.00
TOTAL SGD 321.00

Due Date: 29 Apr 2019
Recelved In Good Order & Candition
Goods Sold Are Not Refundable/Return

** any defects or unsatisfied conditians after servicing are to be informed within THREE (3] DAYS from DATE OF INVOICE.

** Services rendered will be taken as accepted If no feedback Is received within THREE (3) DAYS from DATE OF INVOICE.

** interest rate of 5% per month, calculated on a daily basls, Is levied on payment for OVERDUE AMODUNTs)/ACCOUNT]s) owing 1o Auto
Wheeals MotorWorka Ple Ltd after SEVEN [7) DAYS from DATE OF INVQUCE.

** Cheque should be crossed and make payable to "AUTO DRKS PTE LTD™

Customer’s Signature/ Co. Stamp Auto Wheels Motorworks, Fee Lig o '
E&O.E », g 5
<X v



Land Transport §Q Authority

Land Transport Authority
10 Sin Ming Drive
Singapore STST0N
GST Regstration No. : M4-D006529-2
Print Date/Time : 30 Jan 2019/ 200422
Recalpt Data/Tima : 30 Jan 2019/ 20:04:13
Tax Involca/Recalpt

Recsipt Mo, - ITNET-D0000-180130-003424
Pravious Receipt No. ;

¥ !

Result of Insurance Enquiry - SLE4133E -
As ot 30 Jan 200810:20:00
Ingurance Co: AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

1 Inmm':uEnqiﬂm-E.EﬂﬂE

Enquiry 700 048 740
20190130200324857 237
Sub-Total 700 048 748
Total Before Rounding 7.00 0.48 T.40
Total Amount Payable 745
Paid By
wooooococcosazg  CThal Card: Vies 7485
Total 745
Cash Change 0.00
Tenderad Amaunt T A5

THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY




THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT

(PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)
['."lhil:llr No: ISLE 4133E (Insd veh) | Modael: AZDA 3
ISLK 5260H (TP veh)|
[Date of Accident: [30/01/2019 .
Global Sum Seitlement I 1 [X] Yes I [ 1 No
Repair Estimate - 382159
Final Repair Cost B 32100
Loss of Use s 120.00 2days at $60,00 per day
Rental (if any) 5 days
LTA ! GIA Search Fea 1 7 4{1
F)lharn: ] s| n.uu|
Final Settlement Sum (Global Sum) s 440,00

Is Third Party Workshop GIA Registered? [ ] YES [ X ] NO  (Kindly indicale
heiow) -

A) For Non GIA Registered Workshop: Agreed Liability 100 (%)

BOLA Appiicable: Yes/ No BOLA Scenano No
B) For GIA Registered Workshop: pplicable: Yes

BOLA Liability: (%) Agsessed Liability (%) (%)
* Assessed Liability to be filled only for chain collisions and for cases where BOLA doas not apply

Remarks

Payment Instruction: Payee's Breakdown

1} |AUTO WHEELS MOTORWORKS FTE LTD - 440
JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN 1310572018 “
LKK Auto Consullanis Pte Lid Date

Please attach all the supporting documents 1o the form.
(Final Repair Bill; Rental Involce; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical
Report/ Bill (if any)



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 bl Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408833

TEL 6255 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg No: 199607188R GST Reg No. 18-9607188-R

Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automoblle

AXA INSURANCE PTELTD

8 SHENTON WAY #24-01

Ref CC4/ASM18002065/R 1fa3q2

[IATRRTE

AXA TOWERSINGAPORE 068811 Pate 13052019
ATTN:PETER Code  ASM
1. Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. SLE 4133E Veh. Inspected SLK 5260H
Policy No. GA2438201 Coverage ($) 0.00 .
Claim No. SOMOD1CHW Excess (5) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 31/01/2019
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model MAZDAZ c.c 1496
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2017
Chassis No. JMEBN22ABHOD137622 Colour GREY
Odometer B5418 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification SPORTS RIM
General FAIR
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |205/60 R16 TOYO & mm
L/H Front Tyre |205/60 R16 TOYO B mm
R/H Rear Tyre |205/60 R16 TOYO & mm
L/H Rear Tyre |205/60 R16 TOYO B mm
4, Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE REAR PORTION.
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.
5. General Information
Accident Date  30/01/2019 Inspection Date 01/03/2019
Survey held at AUTO WHEELS MOTORWORKS PTE LTD
NO 1 BUKIT BATOK CRESCENT
#02-40 WCEGA PLAZA
SINGAPORE B58064
5a. Remarks
AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS,
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.
5b. Estimate Days of Repair
ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR 2 Working Days




y L5 LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

=) ; 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Pays Ubi Industrial Park. Singapore 408933
- TEL G256 3561 FAX: G256 4315

Rag Mo 199607 188R GST Reg No. 19-9607188-R Page No 1 of 2
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SLK 5260H
=== o T  Eatirab By | Our A
aty Description of Parts Condition m A *"‘;1]“""'
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|REAR BUMPER (CONSISTENT) TO REPAIR SEE B79.40
LABOUR
10|REAR BUMPER CLIPS (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 30.00
1|LH REAR BUMPER RETAINER (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 66.50
1|LH REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 188.60
1|REAR BUMPER DIFFUSER (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 43510
1|REAR REINFOROCEMENT (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY a58.70
1|END PANEL (NPA) (CONSISTENT) TO REPAIR SEE
LABOUR
LESS 20% DISCOUNT -391.26
1.565.04
SPECIAL NETT [TEMS
1|REVERSE SENSOR (SN) (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 220.00
1|SUNDRIES (SN) (CONSISTENT) MNOT NECESSARY 50.00 -
270.00 -
LABOUR
LABOUR FOR FACILITATE REPAIR-REAR .INCLUSIVE OF 800.00 100.00
THE REPAIR OF END PANEL AND REAR BUMPER
TO RESPRAY AFFECTED AREAS -REAR BUMPER 300.00 200.00
TO RESPRAY AFFECTED AREAS -END PANEL NOT NECESSARY 250.00
RUST PROOFING NOT NECESSARY B0.00
TO REMOVE AND REFIT REAR TRIM FOR FACILITATE NOT NECESSARY 250.00
REPAIR
TO REMOVE AND REFIT REVERSE SENSOR . 100.00 B0.00
TO CHECK AND RECONNECT ALL NECESSARY WIRING. |NOT NECESSARY 50.00
1,830.00 380.00
GRAND TOTAL 3,665.04 360.00

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM19002065/R1fa3q2



Page No. 2 of 2
| RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS [ E [ a00.00|
Report Ref ND'.JFCCJ!MSM‘E S002065/R1fa3qg2 p

M ré

MOHAMMED RASUL BIN MOHD YUNUS HO LEONG CHUAN

Automotive Assessor Automotive Assessor

HICLAMER OF LIARILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Repart s made seialy for the use and banalit of ihe Cllent named on the front page of iRl Repant.
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